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Round 1

Wonthaggi - Vic

MOTORCYCLING

AUSTRALIA
EZILIFT MXW
Date: 17/03/24 Practice/Qualifying Started at:  08:08:02
Event: Q02 Laps: 20 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 10.2C Starters: 22
Track: Goody P PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at: 8:35
Fastest On Behind  Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 1 Charli CANNON (QLD) / Team HRC Honda Racing Australia / SCT Logistics Honda CRF 250 200134 6of 9
2 2 Emma MILESEVIC (VIC) / Honda Racing Aust. / Fox / Nutrien / Synchronistic / Honda CRF 250 2:00.448 8of 9 314 314
Begbies Contracting
3 8 Taylor THOMPSON (NSW) / Husqvarna / MotorX / WTSuspension / APO Power / Husquarmna FC 250  2:00.796  7of 8 662 .348
Thor Aust. / Gas Imports
4 63 Madi SIMPSON (QLD) / Honda Ride Red / Fly Racing / Bridgestone / VP Racing Honda CRF 250 201404 70of 9 1.270 608
Fuels / MPE Susp. / BSMX
5 22 Madison HEALEY (VIC) / Gas Gas Elliott Brothers Race Team / Fox Aust. / Tunetech ~ GasGas MCF 250 2:03.287 8of 9 3.153 1.883
Susp. / Vipt Lifestyle
6 261 Danielle McDONALD (NSW)/ Yamaha JGR Ballards Off Road Team Yamaha YZF 250 203383 70of 9 3.249 096
7 394 Karaitiana HORNE (NZ) / Kawasaki Aust. / White Power Sports NZ / Stihl Shop Kawasaki KXF 250  2:06.568  8of 9 6.434 3.185
Hamilton East / Forest Serv.
8 56 Emily LAMBERT (SA)/PRD 23/ Whitehaul Transport / Ignition / Thor / Michelin / GasGas MCF 250 2:08.187 50f 9 8.053 1.619
Tunetech Susp.
9 62 Leah RIMBAS (WA) / BCP HAS Factory Honda Junior Team / Honda Racing Aus. / Honda CRF 250 209977 9of 9 9.843 1.790
Fox Racing Aus.
10 117 Mia TONGUE (NSW) / Coastal M-cycle Centre / Wearelusty / Teencee / Troy Lee Honda CRF 250 210729 50f 9 10595 752
Designs / Maxima / ODI
11 625 Tahlia O'HARE (WA)/JDV Plumbing / Robey Mechanical / Smartwire / Allied Equip. ~ KTM SXF 250 211159  50f 7 11.025 430
Sales / Fly Racing
12 499 Bella BURKE (QLD) / NQ Car & Truck Rentals / JAB Coaching & Suspension / GasGas MCF 250 213011  60of 9 12877 1.852
Keymasters Locksmiths
13 5 Amy BARTSCH (SA) / F45 Golden Grove / Fly Racing Aus / Kessner M-cycles / TDP  KTM SXF 250 215699 70of 8 15.565 2.688
Mobile Services
14 33 Holli GEEVES (TAS) / GasGas Aust. / Statton Mechanical Services / N10Z GasGas MCF 250 217623 5o0f 7 17.489 1.924
Suspension / Fist Handwear
15 75 Sheva ARDIANSYAH (SA) / Penrite / GO24 / Team Green Racing / 3D Site Worx / Honda CRF 250 218405 60f 8  18.271 782
MX Store / Rat Racing / FIST
16 948 Holly VAN DER BOOR (QLD)/ Triple J Drainage & Earthworks / MX Addition / Shot ~ Yamaha YZF 250 2:18534  50f 7 18.400 129
Race Gear / Pirelli / Link Int.
17 325 Kaylee CAMERON (VIC) / Mental 4 moto / Triple MX / Built QA / Costanzo KTM SXF 250 223065 8of 8 22.931 4531
Performance
18 19 Abbey MORRICE (QLD) / Silkolene / KMX / McLeods Accessories Husquama FC 250  2:24.481 80of 8  24.347 1.416
19 44 Teagan WILKIN-THOM (VIC) / Mikesaps Yamaha YZF 250 225960 70of 8 25826 1.479
20 172 Issy BARKER (NSW) Honda CRF 250 229289 7of 7 29.155 3.329
21 111 Samantha MACARTHUR (NSW) / Team Moto Canberra Husqvarna FC 250  2:41.469 50of 7 41335 12180
22 25 Sienna GIUDICE (NSW)/KTM Newcastle / Uni Filter / Fox Racing Aust. / NU KTM SXF 250 242830 50f 6  42.696 1.361

Plumbing

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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